1976

Nom

Shelter From The Storm
The Rain Song

Memory Motel

More Than a Feeling
Baby, | Love Your Way
Hotel California
Comme un Fou

Marilou reggae

Mon Ami Fidel

Le blues de la bétise humaine

10 morceaux, 58,5 minutes, 62,6 Mo

Durée
7:54
7:42
7:07
4:45
4:29
6:30
7:52
2:15
4:21

5:46

Album
Hard Rain

Houses of the Holy (Remastered)

Black and Blue
Boston

Peter Frampton: Greatest Hits

Their Greatest Hits (1971-1975) (42)

L'heptade
L'Homme a la téte de chou
Longue distance

En noir et blanc

Artiste

Bob Dylan

Led Zeppelin

The Rolling Stones
Boston

Peter Frampton
Eagles
Harmonium

Serge Gainsbourg
Robert Charlebois

Plume Latraverse
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